Maine State Library Digital Maine

Pauper Accounts

Secretary of State

3-19-1906

Receipt from James C. Perry for services rendered in taking charge of funeral of Rhoda Darling of Bear Island

James C. Perry

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalmaine.com/arc_sos_paupers

Recommended Citation

Perry, James C., "Receipt from James C. Perry for services rendered in taking charge of funeral of Rhoda Darling of Bear Island" (1906). *Pauper Accounts*. 26. https://digitalmaine.com/arc_sos_paupers/26

This Text is brought to you for free and open access by the Secretary of State at Digital Maine. It has been accepted for inclusion in Pauper Accounts by an authorized administrator of Digital Maine. For more information, please contact statedocs@maine.gov.

Phippsfung. Me March, 19, 1906 State of Maine, Dr Ju James le. Perry. Jo Services rendered in taking charge of funceal of Phoda Darking I of Bear Deland. \$ 2,00 Rec'd Payment. James. C. Perry